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When it’s time to depend 
on your equipment,  
we’ll be there. 
The new LanTEK IV-S Cable Certifier 
is now available in a range of copper 
and fiber bundles.

BUNDLE 6
LanTEK IV-S 3000MHz Cable 
Certifier, FiberTEK IV Tier 1 Adapters, 
FiberMASTER Quad OTDR, 1 Year 
Sapphire Care Plan and Accessories

SAVE
$7,460

Bundle Code: LT4-3000FOS  

SAVE
$846

Bundle Code: LT4-3000S

BUNDLE 4
LanTEK IV-S 3000MHz Cable Certifier, 
FiberTEK IV Tier 1 Adapters, 1 Year 
Sapphire Care Plan and Accessories

SAVE
$5,250

Bundle Code: LT4-3000FS 

BUNDLE 3
LanTEK IV-S 500MHz Cable Certifier, 
FiberTEK IV Tier 1 Adapters, 1 Year 
Sapphire Care Plan and Accessories

SAVE
$4,740

Bundle Code: LT4-500FS 

Discount Code: FiberTEK2020 

SAVE
$756

Bundle Code: LT4-500S 

BUNDLE 5
LanTEK IV-S 500MHz Cable Certifier, 
FiberTEK IV Tier 1 Adapters, 
FiberMASTER Quad OTDR, 1 Year 
Sapphire Care Plan and Accessories

SAVE
$6,960

Bundle Code: LT4-500FOS 

Sapphire 
CARE PLAN

Sapphire 
CARE PLAN

Sapphire 
CARE PLAN

Sapphire 
CARE PLAN

Sapphire 
CARE PLAN

Sapphire 
CARE PLAN

BUNDLE 1
LanTEK IV-S 500MHz Cable Certifier 
and 1 Year Sapphire Care Plan

BUNDLE 2
LanTEK IV-S 3000MHz Cable Certifier 
and 1 Year Sapphire Care Plan



When it’s time to depend on your 
equipment, we’ll be there.
Save up to $7,460 with our new LanTEK IV-S Cable Certifier Bundles. 
Everything you need to get the job done.

Cable Certifier Bundles: Kit Contents 

Part No Quantity Description 1 2 3 4 5 6

R163008 1 LanTEK IV-S 500MHz LAN Cable Certifier with VisiLINQ 
Permanent Link Adapters and Channel Adapters. Cat 6A/Class EA. • • •

R163009 1 LanTEK IV-S 3000MHz LAN Cable Certifier with VisiLINQ 
Permanent Link Adapters and Channel Adapters. Cat 8.2/Class II. • • •

SCP1YRN 1 Sapphire Care Plan - 1 Year (incl. 10% discount) • • • • • •
R164010 1 FiberTEK IV-MM LED & SM Laser Kit • • • •
R164061 1 FT III/IV-Cable and adapter kit LC MM 50/125μm • • • •
R164062 1 FT III/IV-Cable and adapter kit LC SM 9/125μm • • • •
SCP1YF-PAIRS 1 Sapphire Care Plan - Fiber (MM and SM) - 1 Year • • • •
R240-QIP 1 FiberMASTER Quad OTDR • •
R240-ML-SCSC 2 Launch Cable, OM3, 150m, SC-SC • •
R240-ML-SCLC 2 Launch Cable, OM3, 150m, SC-LC • •
R240-SL-SCLC 2 Launch Cable, SM G.657 A1, 150m, SC-LC • •
R240-SL-SCSC 2 Launch Cable, SM G.657 A1, 150, SC-SC • •
R240-VIP 1 FiberMASTER Video Inspection Probe • •
SCP1YFM-Q 1 Sapphire Care Plan - FiberMASTER Quad - 1 Year • •

BUNDLE 1 BUNDLE 2 BUNDLE 3 BUNDLE 4 BUNDLE 5 BUNDLE 6

LT4-500S LT4-3000S LT4-500FS LT4-3000FS LT4-500FOS LT4-3000FOS

SAVE $756 SAVE $846 SAVE $4,740 SAVE $5,250 SAVE $6,960 SAVE $7,460

$11,920 $13,410  $21,610 $22,680  $27,870 $28,950
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Sapphire 
CARE PLAN

Sapphire Care Plan - Complete protection for your LanTEK IV-S 
Cable Certifier and FiberTEK IV Tier 1 Adapters. 
Designed to help minimize down time, reduce the cost of ownership and protect against 
unforeseen repair bills. 

Free Annual Calibration – Maintain Accuracy
Free Repairs – Protect Against Unforeseen Bills
Free Loan Unit During Repairs and Calibration – No Downtime
Free Shipping – Reduce Costs
Free Replaceable Wear Parts – Reduce Cost of Ownership 

(Visit our website for a full list of free accessories)
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The ‘S’ stands for speed. LanTEK IV-S is the fastest Cloud enabled certifier in 
the world, bringing a new standard to the industry. 

LanTEK IV-S - Copper and Fiber Certifier.
7 Second Cat 6A Test Time – Every Test. Every Measurement. Every Time. 
VisiLINQ™ increases productivity – VisiLINQ™ permanent link adapters present  
a new and unique way to test, everything you need to operate the certifier and verify the results 
in the palm of your hand.
Future proof – Certify links to Cat8.1 and Cat8.2 including TCL and resistance unbalance 
measurements. The LanTEK IV-S 3000 will test up to 3000MHz providing room for future 
ratified ISO/TIA test standards.
TeamViewer Live support – Co-workers, Cable Manufacturers and TREND Networks Technical 
Support can connect to a LanTEK IV-S on the jobsite, minimizing troubleshooting time, 
increasing collaboration and reducing call-backs.
Complete Protection for your LanTEK IV-S – The Sapphire Care Plan reduces cost of 
ownership, minimizes downtime and protects against unforeseen repair bills, helping increase 
your cash flow and providing the support you need.

FiberTEK IV - Tier 1 Tester.
Used with LanTEK IV-S – fast and simple certification of high bandwidth single-mode and 
multimode fiber optic cabling including support for encircled flux testing (optional).
Pinpoint fiber cabling faults – the FiberTEK IV adapter includes a built-in visible light source to 
help you visually pinpoint faults and locate fiber ports.
Optical loss (dB) measurements - meeting Tier 1 certification requirements.
The FS bundles features both  multi-mode (850/1300nm) and single mode (1310/1550nm) 
OLTS modules.

TREND AnyWARE Cloud - Test Management Software. 
(Desktop version also available)

Eliminate costly setup errors – Project Managers pre-configure all project information in the 
TREND AnyWARE Cloud and Field Technicians simply download the project to the 
LanTEK IV-S eliminating any mistakes from manual data entry.

FiberMASTER Quad OTDR - fiber optic cable tester to test, 
troubleshoot and certify.
A small and simple touchscreen OTDR tester with free CertSoft Software included. 
FiberMASTER is made in the USA and verified by GHMT AG in Germany.

One of the world’s smallest OTDRs - easy to carry and complete with a hard carry case for 
protection and longevity. 
Industry leading Dynamic Range - Test longer fibers, PON systems and maintain accuracy on 
high-loss fibers.
Pass/Fail report to TIA/ISO/IEC/IEEE - The software simplifies certification of cabling to 
meet TIA/ISO/IEC/IEEE requirements with simple pass/fail results. Additionally custom test 
parameters are easily set to accommodate any application.

ACCURACY
VERIFIED

BY
GHMT AG

ACCURACY
VERIFIED

BY
GHMT AG

When it’s time to depend on your 
equipment, we’ll be there.
Save up to $7,460 with our new LanTEK IV-S Cable Certifier Bundles. 
Everything you need to get the job done.
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At TREND Networks we know that you need to be confident that our data 
cable and network testing equipment provides fast, accurate results in all 
circumstances - even the most difficult ones.

UNLIKE WITH OTHER SUPPLIERS, WITH TREND NETWORKS 
YOU CAN ALWAYS:

DEPEND ON OUR EQUIPMENT

Our Lifetime Support Promise means we will continue to calibrate and repair the 
cable and network testing equipment you buy from us for as long as you use it. If we 
are ever unable to source replacement parts for older products, we’ll offer up to 30% 
discount off the latest generation.

DEPEND ON OUR DATA

The TREND AnyWARE Cloud ecosystem is the only system providing testing for cable 
certification, active network troubleshooting and bandwidth testing. As you grow, or 
as technology changes the TREND AnyWARE Cloud keeps you covered.

DEPEND ON OUR SUPPORT

Our Rapid Resolution service means that, if we cannot answer your call immediately 
we strive to return ALL technical support calls within 2 business hours. Our unique 
‘Real Time Troubleshooting’ technology enables instant remote access to your tester 
anywhere in the world to resolve problems fast maximizing workforce productivity.

OUR PROMISE
YOU CAN DEPEND ON US


